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Gambberi con sale e frepe cinese
Sﬁrimpy with salt and Chinese fepfer
Gamberoni con sale e foefee cinese
Grilled, forawmns with salt and Chinese frepper
Gamberi saltati con verdure
Prawns with uggefa%y
Spieﬁﬁm’ d jaméerom' alla jn‘jﬂ‘a
Grilled, forawms
Gamberi in salsa piccante
é’ﬁ;ﬂimpy with chilli sauce
Gamberi in salsa agra-/o/ce
Sﬁrimpy with sweet sour sauce
Gamberi in salsa di curry
Sﬁrim/ﬁ' with curry sauce
Gamberi fritti
Fried. J‘ﬁrimﬁy
Gamberi con ﬁmjﬁi ¢ bambi
Sﬁrimpy with mushrooms and bamboo
Gamberi alla /Jim'fm
Sﬁrimpy in hot ﬁfm‘e
&yﬁ'o/a con burro ¢ limone
Sole fish with lemon and butter
Sﬁgoh o orata al naturale con olfo e ci/)o/fk
Bass fish with onion & oil

Coperfo €200
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€7.30

€5.20

€7.30
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€5.20

€5.20
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€650
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€12.00



